
MONTANA SMALL SCHOOLS ALLIANCE 

  2020 - 2021 WORKSHOP DATES AND SITES (4/30/2020) 
 

All times are as follows: 

8:30 a.m. - registration. Workshops begin at 9:00 a.m. and are completed by 4 p.m.  A one hour lunch is 

provided.  Renewal units and graduate credits are available.  Consortium  conferences reimburse mileage for 

one vehicle per district.  Standards and MAP workshops do not reimburse mileage or per diem. 

  

All sites are tentative and may become “virtual”.  MSSA will inform members if that arises as the best option.   

 

The MSSA is also working on an additional conference for late July.  It will be” virtual” and focused on 

returning to school in the fall with uncertain conditions.  During the year there will be a planned follow-up to 

that July conference.  “Beyond The Chalk” has been asked to prepare a presentation plan for MSSA to review. 

 

Next year’s schedule tentatively includes Craig Falcon (IEFA), Ann Ellsworth (Writing Literacy), Michelle 

McCarthy (NGSS-Science Standards), Beyond The Chalk (follow-up July, online education).  The order of those 

conferences is currently being worked on. 

  

 AUGUST  

 STANDARDS CONFERENCES (Library in the morning and Counseling in the afternoon). 

 Monday, August 10 - Missoula.  (Stone Creek Lodge, 5145 Airway Boulevard, Missoula, MT  59801). 

 Tuesday, August 11 - Helena. (U of M Helena, 1115 North Roberts Street, Helena MT 59601, Lecture Hall) 

 Friday, August 14 - Miles City. (Miles Community College, 2715 Dickinson St., Miles City, MT  59301). 

 Monday, August 17 – Bozeman.  (Comfort Inn, Conference Room). 

 

NWEA/MAPS TRAINING 
 Wednesday, August 12 - Great Falls.  (Great Falls College - MSU, 2100 16th Ave S., Great Falls, MT  59405). 

 

 CONSORTIUM CONFERENCES 

 SEPTEMBER 
 Miles City - Monday, Sept. 14. - (Miles Community College, 2715 Dickinson St., Miles City, MT  59301). 

 Missoula - Wednesday, Sept. 16 - (Stone Creek Lodge, 5145 Airway Boulevard, Missoula, MT  59801).  

 Lewistown - Thursday, Sept. 17 - (Lewistown Public School, 215 7th Avenue South, District Board Room).  

 Helena – Friday, September 18 - (U of M Helena, 1115 North Roberts Street, Helena, MT 59601, Lecture Hall).  
 

 NOVEMBER 

 Miles City - Friday, Nov.6 - (Miles Community College,  2715 Dickinson St., Miles City, MT  59301).  

 Havre - Monday, Nov. 9 - (Great Northern Hotel, 1345 1st Street, Havre, Montana, 59501, Conference Room). 

 Butte - Thursday, Nov. 12 - (Copper King Hotel and Convention Center, 4655 Harrison Avenue, Butte, MT  59701). 

 Big Timber - Friday, Nov. 13 - (Ambulance Station, 210 West First Avenue, Big Timber, MT). 
 

FEBRUARY 

 Billings - Monday, Feb. 8 - (Hilton Garden Inn, 2465 Grant Road, Billings, MT  59101). 

 Butte - Tuesday, Feb. 9 - (Copper King Hotel and Convention Center, 4655 Harrison Avenue, Butte, MT  59701). 
 Great Falls - Wednesday, Feb. 10 - (Great Falls College - MSU, 2100 16th Ave S., Great Falls, MT  59405). 

 Missoula – Thursday, Feb. 11 – (Stone Creek Lodge, 5145 Airway Boulevard, Missoula, MT  59801).  

 

APRIL 

 Havre - Friday, April 9 - (Great Northern Hotel, 1345 1st Street, Havre, Montana, 59501, Conference Room). 

 Butte - Monday, April 12 - (Copper King Hotel and Convention Center, 4655 Harrison Avenue, Butte, MT  59701). 

 Big Timber - Tuesday, April 13 - (Ambulance Station, 210 West First Avenue, Big Timber, MT). 
 Miles City - Wednesday, April 14 - (Miles Community College,  2715 Dickinson St., Miles City, MT  59301).  


